Championnat de France (N)

Saint-Galmier, France
14 Jul 2007, Fillies 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ZAWAH DE
LAM

Colour:

Owner: Royal
Cavalry

Name: ALMERIA
Colour:
Owner: Pinchinat

Name: PERFECT
ALONG BAY
Colour:

Owner: Collet

Name: BARCELONA
EM

Colour:

Owner: Di Lucca

Name: ANOUCHKA
DU CASTEL
Colour:

Owner: Gastelu
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